
P R E S E N T SDROP-IN
LIBRARY
WORKSHOPS

Fall 2019

For more information, or to arrange for a workshop of your choice (for groups of 4
or more): ask at the reference desk or call (562) 908-3484

Choosing and Refining Your
Research Topic
Focus your research topic from a broad or specific
subject to one that's more researchable.

Monday, October 28, 1:00-2:00pm
Tuesday, November 5, 5:30-6:30pm

Thursday, November 7, 9:30-10:30am
Wednesday, November 13, 9:30-10:30am

Step up your Google game and become an advanced
searcher!

Thursday, October 31, 9:30-10:30am
Saturday, November 9, 10:00-11:00am
Tuesday, November 12, 5:30-6:30pm
Friday, November 15, 10:00-11:00am
Monday, November 18, 1:00-2:00pm
Wednesday, November 20, 1:00-2:00pm
 
 

Find out tips and strategies for using the online catalog
effectively to find books.

Find Books Fast: Use the Library
Catalog

Wednesday, November 6, 1:00-2:00pm
Friday, November 8, 10:00-11:00am

Wednesday, November 20, 5:30-6:30pm
Saturday, November 23, 10:00-11:00am

Tuesday, November 26, 5:30-6:30pm

Learn the differences between popular and scholarly
articles, and discover how to find them!

Need Articles? Use Online
Databases

Tuesday, October 29, 1:00-2:00pm
Monday, November 4, 9:30-10:30am
Wednesday, November 13, 1:00-2:00pm
Thursday, November 14, 5:30-6:30pm
Thursday, November 21, 9:30-10:30am
Monday, November 25, 5:30-6:30pm

Find out how to avoid fake news by evaluating websites
for credibility and trustworthiness.

Avoiding Fake News:
Evaluating Websites

Google Tips and Tricks

Wednesday, October 30, 5:30-6:30pm
Wednsday, November 6, 9:30-10:30am

Thursday, November 14, 1:00-2:00pm
Saturday, November 16, 10:00-11:00am

Tuesday, November 19, 9:30-10:30am

Monday, November 4, 5:30-6:30pm
Tuesday, November 12, 9:30-10:30am
Tuesday, November 19, 1:00-2:00pm
Thursday, November 21, 5:30-6:30pm
Tuesday, November 26, 1:00-2:00pm
Wednesday, November 27, 9:30-10:30am

Learn what plagiarism is (and is not) by recognizing
examples and citing your sources in MLA format.

Cite It Right to Avoid Plagiarism 

Come learn about self-publishing through zines, then
make your own. We bring the supplies, you bring the
creativity!

Zines!

Monday, November 18, 9:30-11:00am (in LR230)
Friday, November 22, 10:00-11:30am (in LR230)

Google/Microsoft Apps for
College Work 
Learn about free Google and Microsoft Apps for creating
documents, spreadsheets, presentations, and more!
Tuesday, November 5, 1:00-2:00pm (Google)
Thursday, November 7, 1:00-2:00pm (Microsoft)
Monday, November 25, 9:30-10:30am (Microsoft)
Wednesday, November 27, 1:00-2:00pm (Google)

*HELD IN LR-224 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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LIVE ZOOM WORKSHOPS THE WEEK OF NOVEMBER 2

FALL 2020

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 2 @ 2PM

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3 @ 11AM

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 4 @ 1PM

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 5 @ 2:30PM

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 6 @ 2PM

ASYNCHRONOUS WORKSHOPS BEGIN NOVEMBER 9
TO REGISTER,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION, 

VISIT:

BIT.LY/F20WORKSHOPS

http://bit.ly/F20workshops

